
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T3  1   Oregon 282  278       560  -8 
1  2   Arizona State  278  285       563  -5 
5  T3   Arizona 285  281       566  -2 
2  T3   Stanford 280  286       566  -2 

T3  5   Southern California 282  285       567  -1 
15  6   Florida 296  274       570  +2 
6  7   UCLA 290  288       578  +10 
7  T8   Washington State  291  292       583  +15 

T9  T8   San Jose State  293  290       583  +15 
12  10   Georgia, U. of 294  290       584  +16 
16  T11   San Diego State  300  291       591  +23 

T13  T11   California 295  296       591  +23 
8  13   Iowa State 292  300       592  +24 

T9  14   Northwestern  293  301       594  +26 
T9  15   Pepperdine 293  302       595  +27 

T13  16   Oregon State  295  301       596  +28 
17  17   UC Davis 308  295       603  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T1   Linn Grant  Arizona State  68  67       135  -7   
T2 T1   Vivian Hou  Arizona  68  67       135  -7   
T2 T3   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  68  69       137  -5   
1 T3   Angelina Ye  Stanford  67  70       137  -5   

T23 5   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  72  66       138  -4   
T9 T6   Alexis Phadungmartvorkul  Oregon  70  69       139  -3   
T32 T6   Clara Manzalini  Florida  73  66       139  -3   
T9 T8   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  70  70       140  -2   
T18 T8   Ty Akabane *  UCLA  71  69       140  -2   
T2 T8   Aline Krauter  Stanford  68  72       140  -2   
T18 T8   Emma Spitz  UCLA  71  69       140  -2   
T2 T12   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  68  74       142  E   
T9 T12   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  70  72       142  E   
T9 T12   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  70  72       142  E   
T9 T12   Malia Nam  Southern California  70  72       142  E   
8 T12   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  69  73       142  E   

T9 T12   Mika Liu *  Stanford  70  72       142  E   
T56 T18   Elin Esborn  Florida  75  68       143  +1   
T9 T18   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  70  73       143  +1   
T45 T18   Yu-Sang Hou  Arizona  74  69       143  +1   
T23 T18   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  72  71       143  +1   
T32 T22   Irene Kim  Northwestern  73  71       144  +2   
T56 T22   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  75  69       144  +2   
T45 T22   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  74  70       144  +2   
T2 T22   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  68  76       144  +2   
T32 T22   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  73  71       144  +2   
T18 T22   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  71  73       144  +2   
T32 T28   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  73  72       145  +3   
T18 T28   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  71  74       145  +3   
T65 T28   Marta Perez SanMartin  Florida  76  69       145  +3   
T56 T28   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  75  70       145  +3   
T45 T28   Katherine Zhu  California  74  71       145  +3   
T56 T33   April Ranches  San Diego State  75  71       146  +4   
T23 T33   Briana Chacon  Oregon  72  74       146  +4   
T56 T33   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  75  71       146  +4   
T23 T33   Gabriela Ruffels  Southern California  72  74       146  +4   
T45 T33   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  74  72       146  +4   
T45 T33   Jiye Ham  Washington State  74  72       146  +4   
T32 T33   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford  73  73       146  +4   
T32 T40   Ysabel Tran  San Jose State  73  74       147  +5   
T65 T40   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  76  71       147  +5   
T32 T40   Hollie Muse  Arizona  73  74       147  +5   
T45 T40   Caterina Don  Georgia, U. of  74  73       147  +5   
T23 T40   Brooke Seay  Stanford  72  75       147  +5   

T23 T40   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona  72  75       147  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T40   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  72  75       147  +5   
T56 T47   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  75  73       148  +6   
T32 T47   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  73  75       148  +6   
T23 T47   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  72  76       148  +6   
T32 T47   Addison Baggarly  Florida  73  75       148  +6   
T74 T47   Caroline Craig  Georgia, U. of  77  71       148  +6   
T79 T47   Simar Singh  UCLA  78  70       148  +6   
T45 T47   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  74  74       148  +6   
T9 T54   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  70  79       149  +7   
T9 T54   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  70  79       149  +7   
T65 T54   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  76  73       149  +7   
T79 T54   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  78  71       149  +7   
T79 T54   Calista Reyes  Stanford  78  71       149  +7   
T65 T54   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  76  73       149  +7   
T18 T54   Amy Chu  Washington State  71  78       149  +7   
T56 T61   Joy Chou  Iowa State  75  75       150  +8   
T56 T61   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  75  75       150  +8   
T32 T61   Alexa Melton  Pepperdine  73  77       150  +8   
T45 T61   Ruby Chou  Iowa State  74  76       150  +8   
T45 T61   Issy Taylor  Oregon State  74  76       150  +8   
T45 T61   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  74  76       150  +8   
T65 T61   Madison Wood  UC Davis  76  74       150  +8   
T32 T61   Yuki Yoshihara  UCLA  73  77       150  +8   
T32 T69   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  73  78       151  +9   
T74 T69   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  77  74       151  +9   
T65 T69   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  76  75       151  +9   
T79 T69   Jackie Lucena  UC Davis  78  73       151  +9   
T23 T69   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  72  79       151  +9   
T32 T69   Celeste Dao  Georgia, U. of  73  78       151  +9   
T45 75   Kelsey Zeng *  Stanford  74  78       152  +10   
T79 T76   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  78  75       153  +11   
T65 T76   Kristine Tran  California  76  77       153  +11   
T65 T76   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  76  77       153  +11   
T56 T79   Mari Nishiura  Oregon State  75  81       156  +14   
T74 T79   Jane Lu  Northwestern  77  79       156  +14   
T79 T79   Kelsey Kurnett *  Georgia, U. of  78  78       156  +14   
T74 82   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  77  80       157  +15   
T86 T83   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  80  78       158  +16   
T65 T83   Ella Adams  San Diego State  76  82       158  +16   
T74 T83   Jadan Gonzalez  San Jose State  77  81       158  +16   
90 T86   Sifan He  Pepperdine  83  76       159  +17   

T79 T86   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  78  81       159  +17   

89 88   Elena Arias Quiros *  California  82  78       160  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 89   Julia Tournant  Northwestern  80  81       161  +19   
88 90   Sofia Lundell  California  81  81       162  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oregon 282 278 560

T3 Tze-Han Lin (3) 68 69 137

5 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (2) 72 66 138

T6 Alexis Phadungmartvorkul (5) 70 69 139

T33 Briana Chacon (1) 72 74 146

T69 Ching-Tzu Chen (4) 73 78 151

2 Arizona State 278 285 563

T1 Linn Grant (1) 68 67 135

T12 Olivia Mehaffey (4) 70 72 142

T22 Raquel Olmos (5) 68 76 144

T28 Alessandra Fanali (2) 75 70 145

T47 Alexandra Forsterling (3) 72 76 148

T3 Arizona 285 281 566

T1 Vivian Hou (2) 68 67 135

T18 Yu-Sang Hou (1) 74 69 143

T18 Ya Chun Chang (4) 72 71 143

T40 Hollie Muse (3) 73 74 147

T40 Gile Bite Starkute (5) 72 75 147

T3 Stanford 280 286 566

T3 Angelina Ye (1) 67 70 137

T8 Aline Krauter (2) 68 72 140

T33 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (3) 73 73 146

T40 Brooke Seay (5) 72 75 147

T54 Calista Reyes (4) 78 71 149

5 Southern California 282 285 567

T8 Allisen Corpuz (1) 70 70 140

T12 Malia Nam (2) 70 72 142

T12 Alyaa Abdulghany (5) 70 72 142

T22 Amelia Garvey (4) 73 71 144

T33 Gabriela Ruffels (3) 72 74 146

6 Florida 296 274 570

T6 Clara Manzalini (4) 73 66 139

T18 Elin Esborn (2) 75 68 143

T28 Marta Perez SanMartin (3) 76 69 145

T33 Marina Escobar Domingo (5) 75 71 146

T47 Addison Baggarly (1) 73 75 148

7 UCLA 290 288 578

T8 Emma Spitz (1) 71 69 140

T33 Annabel Wilson (2) 74 72 146

T47 Simar Singh (5) 78 70 148

T61 Yuki Yoshihara (4) 73 77 150

T69 Emilie Paltrinieri (3) 72 79 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Washington State 291 292 583

T33 Jiye Ham (5) 74 72 146

T40 Darcy Habgood (2) 76 71 147

T40 Emily Baumgart (4) 72 75 147

T47 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 74 74 148

T54 Amy Chu (3) 71 78 149

T8 San Jose State 293 290 583

T18 Natasha Andrea Oon (1) 70 73 143

T22 Kajsa Arwefjall (4) 74 70 144

T40 Ysabel Tran (3) 73 74 147

T54 Antonia Malate (2) 76 73 149

T83 Jadan Gonzalez (5) 77 81 158

10 Georgia, U. of 294 290 584

T22 Jenny Bae (5) 71 73 144

T40 Caterina Don (2) 74 73 147

T47 Caroline Craig (1) 77 71 148

T54 Jo Hua Hung (4) 76 73 149

T69 Celeste Dao (3) 73 78 151

T11 San Diego State 300 291 591

T22 Fernanda Escauriza (2) 75 69 144

T33 April Ranches (4) 75 71 146

T61 Bernice Ilas (3) 74 76 150

T76 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 78 75 153

T83 Ella Adams (5) 76 82 158

T11 California 295 296 591

T12 Tzu-Yi Chang (1) 69 73 142

T28 Katherine Zhu (3) 74 71 145

T69 Maria Herraez Galvez (2) 76 75 151

T76 Kristine Tran (5) 76 77 153

90 Sofia Lundell (4) 81 81 162

13 Iowa State 292 300 592

T12 Liyana Durisic (4) 68 74 142

T61 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (2) 75 75 150

T61 Joy Chou (3) 75 75 150

T61 Ruby Chou (5) 74 76 150

82 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (1) 77 80 157

14 Northwestern 293 301 594

T22 Irene Kim (2) 73 71 144

T28 Brooke Riley (1) 73 72 145

T54 Kelly Sim (3) 70 79 149

T79 Jane Lu (4) 77 79 156

89 Julia Tournant (5) 80 81 161

15 Pepperdine 293 302 595

T47 Megan Dennis (5) 73 75 148

T54 Momoka Kobori (2) 70 79 149

T61 Alexa Melton (1) 73 77 150

T69 Reese Guzman (3) 77 74 151

T86 Sifan He (4) 83 76 159

16 Oregon State 295 301 596

T28 Chayse Gomez (4) 71 74 145

T47 Ellie Slama (1) 75 73 148

T61 Issy Taylor (2) 74 76 150

T79 Mari Nishiura (5) 75 81 156

T83 Nicole Schroeder (3) 80 78 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 UC Davis 308 295 603

T54 Christine Danielsson (2) 78 71 149

T61 Madison Wood (4) 76 74 150

T69 Jackie Lucena (1) 78 73 151

T76 Yoonhee Kim (5) 76 77 153

T86 Rei Nakatani (3) 78 81 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Ty Akabane (UCLA) 71 69 140

T12 Mika Liu (Stanford) 70 72 142

75 Kelsey Zeng (Stanford) 74 78 152

T79 Kelsey Kurnett (Georgia, U. of) 78 78 156

88 Elena Arias Quiros (California) 82 78 160
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Baggarly Florida 2.70 -3 
T. Lin Oregon 2.70 -3 
J. Bae Georgia 2.80 -2 
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 2.80 -2 
A. Corpuz USC 2.80 -2 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 2.90 -1 
G. Ruffels USC 2.90 -1 
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 2.90 -1 
I. Kim N'western 2.90 -1 
S. Nielsen Oregon 2.90 -1 
A. Fanali Arizona St 2.90 -1 
K. Zhu Cal 2.90 -1 
L. Durisic Iowa State 2.90 -1 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 2.90 -1 
A. Ye Stanford 2.90 -1 
A. Wilson UCLA 2.90 -1 
Y. Yoshihara UCLA 2.90 -1 
R. Chou Iowa State 3.00 E 
J. Ham Wash. St. 3.00 E 
S. Singh UCLA 3.00 E 
M. Nam USC 3.00 E 
Y. Chang Arizona 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Grant Arizona St 3.72 -5 
C. Manzalini Florida 3.83 -3 
V. Hou Arizona 3.89 -2 
S. Nielsen Oregon 3.89 -2 
T. Chang Cal 3.94 -1 
T. Lin Oregon 3.94 -1 
A. Phadungmartvorku Oregon 3.94 -1 
M. Liu Stanford 3.94 -1 
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 4.00 E 
A. Abdulghany USC 4.00 E 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.00 E 
N. Oon San Jose 4.00 E 
B. Riley N'western 4.00 E 
M. Perez SanMartin Florida 4.00 E 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.00 E 
T. Akabane UCLA 4.00 E 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 4.06 +1 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.06 +1 
A. Corpuz USC 4.11 +2 
M. Nam USC 4.11 +2 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.11 +2 
H. Muse Arizona 4.11 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Ye Stanford 4.13 -7 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.25 -6 
V. Hou Arizona 4.38 -5 
C. Craig Georgia 4.38 -5 
C. Don Georgia 4.50 -4 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.50 -4 
Y. Hou Arizona 4.50 -4 
A. Chu Wash. St. 4.50 -4 
Y. Chang Arizona 4.50 -4 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.50 -4 
T. Akabane UCLA 4.50 -4 
L. Grant Arizona St 4.63 -3 
A. Melton Pepperdine 4.63 -3 
L. Durisic Iowa State 4.63 -3 
B. Seay Stanford 4.63 -3 
C. Manzalini Florida 4.63 -3 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 4.63 -3 
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 4.63 -3 
E. Esborn Florida 4.63 -3 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.63 -3 
J. Chou Iowa State 4.63 -3 
R. Olmos Arizona St 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 1
N. Schroeder Oregon St. 1
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 1
K. Zhu Cal 1
C. Craig Georgia 1
C. Dao Georgia 1
S. Nielsen Oregon 1
K. Arwefjall San Jose 1
E. Spitz UCLA 1
J. Gonzalez San Jose 1
A. Ye Stanford 1

Birdies 
V. Hou Arizona 11
A. Krauter Stanford 10
L. Grant Arizona St 10
A. Ye Stanford 10
I. Kim N'western 9
A. Garvey USC 9
Y. Chang Arizona 8
C. Manzalini Florida 8
E. Esborn Florida 8
A. Corpuz USC 8
B. Riley N'western 7
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 7
M. Liu Stanford 7
A. Fanali Arizona St 7
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 7
T. Lin Oregon 7
M. Nam USC 7
R. Guzman Pepperdine 7
L. Durisic Iowa State 7
E. Spitz UCLA 7
J. Ham Wash. St. 6
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 6

Pars 
T. Chang Cal 30
T. Akabane UCLA 29
A. Abdulghany USC 29
N. Oon San Jose 27
A. Phadungmartvorkul Oregon 27
T. Lin Oregon 27
C. Gomez Oregon St. 27
J. Lucena UC Davis 26
I. Taylor Oregon St. 25
J. Bae Georgia 25
C. Don Georgia 25
S. Nielsen Oregon 25
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 25
M. Perez SanMartin Florida 25
R. Olmos Arizona St 24
M. Wood UC Davis 24
Y. Hou Arizona 24
Z. Wang Stanford 24
D. Habgood Wash. St. 24
Y. Yoshihara UCLA 24
K. Tran Cal 23
B. Seay Stanford 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.73 90

2 2019 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.82 90

 

Total Average Scores
2019 Stanford Intercollegiate 73.78 180

 

Stanford Golf Course: 2019 Stanford Intercollegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501     15 61 13 1   

2 4 423     10 51 26 2 1 

3 3 166     14 65 9 2   

4 3 144     15 56 15 3 1 

5 4 390   1 12 56 19 2   

6 4 385     5 45 32 6 2 

7 5 488   4 37 43 5 1   

8 3 150     11 64 11 3 1 

9 4 350     7 56 21 6   

10 4 380     4 41 38 6 1 

11 4 350     15 59 16     

12 5 473     20 56 12 2   

13 4 386     12 48 26 4   

14 3 163     8 65 14 2 1 

15 4 361     11 52 25 2   

16 5 500     5 54 27 3 1 

17 3 165     10 56 22 2   

18 4 420     10 48 29 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 380 +0.54 

6 4 385 +0.50 

16 5 500 +0.34 

9 4 350 +0.29 

18 4 420 +0.28 

2 4 423 +0.26 

13 4 386 +0.24 

15 4 361 +0.20 

17 3 165 +0.18 

14 3 163 +0.14 

8 3 150 +0.11 

4 3 144 +0.10 

5 4 390 +0.10 

11 4 350 +0.01 

1 5 501 +0.00 

3 3 166 -0.01 

12 5 473 -0.04 

7 5 488 -0.42 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 420 +0.61 

14 3 163 +0.39 

3 3 166 +0.38 

2 4 423 +0.37 

6 4 385 +0.37 

13 4 386 +0.31 

10 4 380 +0.30 

5 4 390 +0.30 

4 3 144 +0.18 

9 4 350 +0.17 

17 3 165 +0.11 

11 4 350 +0.10 

8 3 150 +0.06 

15 4 361 +0.04 

16 5 500 +0.04 

1 5 501 -0.28 

12 5 473 -0.32 

7 5 488 -0.39 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 380 +0.54 

6 4 385 +0.50 

16 5 500 +0.34 

9 4 350 +0.29 

18 4 420 +0.28 

2 4 423 +0.26 

13 4 386 +0.24 

15 4 361 +0.20 

17 3 165 +0.18 

14 3 163 +0.14 

8 3 150 +0.11 

4 3 144 +0.10 

5 4 390 +0.10 

11 4 350 +0.01 

1 5 501 +0.00 

3 3 166 -0.01 

12 5 473 -0.04 

7 5 488 -0.42 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   4 40 114 21 1   

2 4 423     13 106 54 6 1 

3 3 166     18 121 31 10   

4 3 144     23 117 33 6 1 

5 4 390   1 24 100 49 5 1 

6 4 385     14 93 57 13 3 

7 5 488   4 77 88 10 1   

8 3 150     22 129 23 5 1 

9 4 350     15 121 32 12   

10 4 380     14 86 71 8 1 

11 4 350     25 121 33 1   

12 5 473   1 54 104 19 2   

13 4 386     22 95 55 7 1 

14 3 163     17 110 43 8 2 

15 4 361     25 111 41 3   

16 5 500   1 20 111 40 7 1 

17 3 165     19 120 37 4   

18 4 420     10 93 65 11 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19969&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



